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CHICKEN

The menu of JCW's from Lehi includes 104 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $11.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. JCW's in Lehi, UT, is an American
restaurant that boasts a casual atmosphere and an average rating of 3.6 stars. Curious about what to expect?
Here’s what previous guests have shared about their experiences. This week, JCW's welcomes you from 10:00
AM to 10:00 PM. If you're interested in making a reservation or want to check the restaurant's busy times, feel
free to call (801) 341-6680. For your convenience, you can also enjoy your favorite meals at home by ordering
through DoorDash. JCW's menu features a variety of dishes, including organic dietary options. If you like what
you see but are interested in exploring more, consider checking out Maverik Adventure's First Stop and Popeyes
Louisiana Kitchen for additional choices. Have a favorite meal at JCW's? We'd love to hear about it—don’t forget
to leave a review!.
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Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Hot Dogs

BACON CHEESE DOG

Beef

RIB EYE

Appetizers

BOWL CHILI

Dinner Specials

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Shakes

SHAKE

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

$13.0

$9.7

$6.5

$13.0

Classic Burgers

GUACAMOLE BACON SWISS $13.4

Handcrafted Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS $11.7
Wraps And Sandwiches
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $10.4

Homemade Burgers

HAWAIIAN BURGER $12.3

Signature Burgers

JALAPENO BACON BURGER $13.0
Just For Kids
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.4

Double Deckers
TURKEY HAM AND SWISS $14.3

Vitamina (Smoothies)

BIGC $12.3
Chicken Whole Wings
9 PC WINGS $16.9

Salad Selections

CHICKEN AND BACON SALAD $16.9
Club 55
CLUB CHEF SALAD $19.5
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Kid&#39;S Menu

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM  $9.7

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $7.8

Regular Dinners

2 PC FISH AND CHIPS $19.5

Soups /Salads

HAM AND TURKEY CHEF SALAD  $16.9

Back Cove &Quot;Great
Deal&Quot; Combos

BACON BLUE CHEESE BURGER $12.3

Halibut Fish &Amp; Chips

3 PC FISH AND CHIPS $24.7

Entrées
ONION RINGS
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.4

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
12 PC WINGS $22.1

Sauces

RANCH
GUACAMOLE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

MILKSHAKES

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK

Kids
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS
KIDS BURGER

Kids Menu

KIDS CHEESEBURGER
KIDS CORNDOG

Uncategorized

PASTRAMI AND SWISS
TURKEY CHEF SALAD

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
HAM CHEF SALAD

Combo Deals
FRY AND DRINK
CHEESE FRY AND DRINK
ONION RING AND DRINK

Side Dishes

FRIES

ONION RINGS

SMALL CHEESE FRIES
ULTIMATE FRY SAUCE

$20.8

$9.7
$8.4

$9.1
$8.4

$13.6
$14.3

$14.3
$7.8
$12.3

$7.8
$10.0
$9.1

$5.6
$6.9
$6.5
$1.3
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

PANINI

CHICKEN

WRAP

Popular Items

HICKORY BBQ BACON

3 PC CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER
6 PC WINGS

SMALL CHILI CHEESE FRIES

4 PC CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER

Get It On The Side

1 RANCH

1 FRY SAUCE

1 CUP KETCHUP

1 HICKORY

1 SWEET BABY RAYS

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
TURKEY BACON AND SWISS
TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS
TURKEY AND SWISS

BLT

GRILLED CHEESE

CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN BACON SANDWICH

$12.3
$13.0
$11.7

$9.1
$15.6

$1.3
$0.3

$0.9
$0.9

$14.3
$14.3
$12.3

$9.5

$7.8
$14.9
$11.0
$13.0

MALIBU CHICKEN
HAM AND CHEESE

Ingredients Used

BACON
ONION
CHEESE
MUSTARD
CHOCOLATE
BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER
HALIBUT
JALAPENOS
AVOCADO
LETTUCE

Burger

CHEESE BURGER
BACON CHEESE BURGER
BACON BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
RANCH BACON BURGER
AVOCADO BACON SWISS
JCW DOUBLE

PASTRAMI BURGER

JCW CRIPPLER

CHILI BURGER

JCW SINGLE

GARDEN SWISS

PATTY MELT

$13.0
$10.4

$0.9

$12.3
$13.4
$12.3
$13.0
$15.1
$13.0

$9.7
$10.4
$10.1
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JCW's

3605 North Thanksgiving Way,
Lehi, 84043, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -22:30
Tuesday 10:00 -22:30
Wednesday 10:00 -22:30
Thursday 10:00 -22:30
Friday 10:00 -23:30
Saturday 10:00 -23:30
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