



https://menuweb.menu
3605 North Thanksgiving Way, Lehi, 84043, United States Of America
+18013416680,+18014921762 - http://www.jcws.com/









The **menu of JCW's** from Lehi includes **104** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$11.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. JCW's in Lehi, UT, is an American restaurant that boasts a casual atmosphere and an average rating of 3.6 stars. Curious about what to expect? Here's what previous guests have shared about their experiences. This week, JCW's welcomes you from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM. If you're interested in making a reservation or want to check the restaurant's busy times, feel free to call (801) 341-6680. For your convenience, you can also enjoy your favorite meals at home by ordering through DoorDash. JCW's menu features a variety of dishes, including organic dietary options. If you like what you see but are interested in exploring more, consider checking out Maverik Adventure's First Stop and Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen for additional choices. Have a favorite meal at JCW's? We'd love to hear about it—don't forget to leave a review!.

**MILK SHAKES** 

Sandwiches & Hot		Classic Burgers	
Paninis		GUACAMOLE BACON SWISS	\$13.4
HAMBURGER		Handcrafted Burgers	
Fish Dishes		MUSHROOM SWISS	\$11.7
FISH SANDWICH	<b>\$13.0</b>		ΨΙΙΙΙ
TIGHT GARDWIGH	Ψ10.0	Wraps And Sandwich	es
Starters & Salads		GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE	\$10.4
FRENCH FRIES		Hamana da Bamana	
Hat Dame		Homemade Burgers	
Hot Dogs		HAWAIIAN BURGER	\$12.3
BACON CHEESE DOG	\$9.7	Signature Burgers	
Beef		JALAPEÑO BACON BURGER	\$13.0
RIB EYE		THE BROOK BORGER	φ1010
		Just For Kids	
Appetizers		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.4
BOWL CHILI	\$6.5	Davida Daalaas	
D'a a a Caraciala		Double Deckers	
Dinner Specials		TURKEY HAM AND SWISS	\$14.3
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	\$13.0	Vitamina (Smoothies)	<b>)</b>
Chicken Wings		BIG C	<b>\$12.3</b>
WINGS			<b>QILIO</b>
		Chicken Whole Wings	3
Toppings		9 PC WINGS	\$16.9
TOPPINGS		0.1.10.1	
		Salad Selections	
Shakes		CHICKEN AND BACON SALAD	\$16.9
SHAKE		Club 55	
Milkshakes		CLUB CHEF SALAD	\$19.5
			Ţ_0.0

Kid'S Menu		MILKSHAKES	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM	\$9.7	Steaks	
Fried Potatoes		RIBEYE STEAK	
CHEESE FRIES	\$7.8	RIBEYE STEAK	\$20.8
CHEESE PRIES	Ψ1.0		<b>\$20.0</b>
Regular Dinners		Kids	
2 PC FISH AND CHIPS	\$19.5	KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.7
		KIDS BURGER	\$8.4
Soups /Salads		17. 1 - 14	
HAM AND TURKEY CHEF SALAD	\$16.9	Kids Menu	
	_	KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1
Back Cove &QuotGrea	at	KIDS CORNDOG	\$8.4
Deal&Quot Combos			
BACON BLUE CHEESE BURGER	\$12.3	Uncategorized	
	•	PASTRAMI AND SWISS	\$13.6
Halibut Fish &Amp Chips		TURKEY CHEF SALAD	\$14.3
3 PC FISH AND CHIPS	\$24.7	Salads	
Entrées		CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.3
ONION RINGS		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.8
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$10.4	HAM CHEF SALAD	\$12.3
Chicken		Combo Deals	
CHICKEN STRIPS		FRY AND DRINK	\$7.8
12 PC WINGS	\$22.1	CHEESE FRY AND DRINK	\$10.0
		ONION RING AND DRINK	\$9.1
Sauces			
RANCH		Side Dishes	
GUACAMOLE		FRIES	\$5.6
_		ONION RINGS	\$6.9
Dessert		SMALL CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5
CHOCOLATE SHAKE		ULTIMATE FRY SAUCE	\$1.3

These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S	MALIBU CHICKEN HAM AND CHEESE	\$13.0 \$10.4
BURGER		Ingradianta Haad	
PANINI		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN		BACON	
WRAP		ONION	
_		CHEESE	
Popular Items		MUSTARD	
HICKORY BBQ BACON	\$12.3	CHOCOLATE	
3 PC CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER	\$13.0	BUTTER	
6 PC WINGS	\$11.7	PEANUT BUTTER	
SMALL CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.1	HALIBUT	
4 PC CHICKEN FINGERS PLATTER	\$15.6	JALAPENOS	\$0.9
		AVOCADO	
Get It On The Side		LETTUCE	
1 RANCH	\$1.3	Dumman	
1 FRY SAUCE	\$0.3	Burger	
1 CUP KETCHUP		CHEESE BURGER	
1 HICKORY	\$0.9	BACON CHEESE BURGER	
1 SWEET BABY RAYS	\$0.9	BACON BURGER	
		CHEESEBURGER	
Sandwiches		BACON CHEESEBURGER	
PASTRAMI SANDWICH		RANCH BACON BURGER	\$12.3
TURKEY BACON AND SWISS	\$14.3	AVOCADO BACON SWISS	\$13.4
TURKEY BACON AND SWISS TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS	\$14.3 \$14.3	AVOCADO BACON SWISS  JCW DOUBLE	\$13.4 \$12.3
	•		
TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS	\$14.3	JCW DOUBLE	\$12.3
TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS TURKEY AND SWISS	\$14.3 \$12.3	JCW DOUBLE PASTRAMI BURGER	\$12.3 \$13.0
TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS TURKEY AND SWISS BLT	\$14.3 \$12.3 \$9.5	JCW DOUBLE PASTRAMI BURGER JCW CRIPPLER	\$12.3 \$13.0 \$15.1
TURKEY AVOCADO AND SWISS TURKEY AND SWISS BLT GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.3 \$12.3 \$9.5 \$7.8	JCW DOUBLE PASTRAMI BURGER JCW CRIPPLER CHILI BURGER	\$12.3 \$13.0 \$15.1 \$13.0

### JCW's

3605 North Thanksgiving Way, Lehi, 84043, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00 -22:30 Tuesday 10:00 -22:30 Wednesday 10:00 -22:30 Thursday 10:00 -22:30 Friday 10:00 -23:30 Saturday 10:00 -23:30



Made with Menu